Code
101
102
103
104

322
324
328
329

434
437
438

645
649

Code
101
102
103
104

322
324
328
329

434
437
438

645
649

Type
Single Family Home
Single Family Attach
Two Family
Three or More Families

Service Stations
Office

Non-resident buildings
Pool

Residential Add/Alt
Non-residential add/alt
Res garage/carports

Demo - sfd
Demo - commercial

September total

Residential Value
30.1%

Type
Single Family Home
Single Family Attach
Two Family
Three or More Families

Service Stations
Office

Non-resident buildings
Pool

Residential add/alt
Non-residential add/alt
Res garage/carports

Demo - sfd
Demo - commercial

YTD TOTAL

Residential Value
34.4%

CITY OF INDIANOLA
BUILDING PERMITS

September-14

Permits Issued Amount
1 $186,000
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
1 $2,000
2 $562,735
4 $54,140
0 $0
0 $0
8 $804,875

Commercial Value

1.7%

YEAR TO DATE TOTAL

Permits Issued Amount
17 $3,240,409
0 $0
3 $704,500
4 $1,646,350
0 $0
0 $0
1 $44,800
3 $42,850
29 $216,027
18 $11,297,812
8 $91,330
2 $0
3 $0
88 $17,284,078

Commercial Value

6.9%

Copy to: Mayor,
Council, Trustees, CM,
Finance Director, CC,

BZ
Average Non-Taxable
$0
$2,000 $0
$549,235
$2,000 $549,235
All Non-Taxable
68.2%
Average Non-Taxable
$190,612
$234,833
$411,588
$0
$14,283
$7,449 $0
$10,149,235
$11.,416
$870,182 $10,149,235

All Non-Taxable
58.7%



